
STT Mã nhóm MSSV Họ Tên Ngày sinh Tên lớp Khoa

1 DTK1051010617 Dương Văn Tố 20/08/92 K47CCM.03 CK

2 K125520114039 Nông Văn Thiệp 9/2/1993 K48CĐT.01 CK

3 K125520114007 Sằm Văn Công 8/12/1994 K48CĐT.01 CK

4 K125520103221 Nguyễn Văn Tùng 25/10/94 K48KCK.01 CK

5 K125520103207 Hoàng Văn Nhớ 8/10/1994 K48KCK.01 CK

6 K125520103187 Dương Hoàng Giang 18/12/92 K48KCK.01 CK

7 K125520103422 Phạm Xuân Trưởng 24/10/94 K48KCK.01 CK

8 K125520103364 Triệu Đức Kiên 28/12/94 K48CCM.02 CK

9 K125520103367 Lê Văn Lưu 29/09/94 K48CCM.02 CK

10 K125520103063 Phan Văn Chung 18/04/94 K48CCM.02 CK

11 K125520103079 Đỗ Hữu Hoàn 6/1/1994 K48CCM.01 CK

12 K125520103101 Nguyễn Minh Thắng 18/07/94 K48CCM.02 CK

13 K125520103104 Dương Hồng Thịnh 17/11/94 K48KCK.01 CK

14 K125520103022 Dương Mạnh Hoàng 20/09/94 K48CCM.02 CK

15 K125520103064 Nông Văn Dinh 20/01/94 K48KCK.01 CK

1 K125520103060 Nguyễn Anh Bằng 11/2/1994 K48CCM.02 CK

2 K125520103108 Ngô Minh Toàn 27/07/94 K48CCM.01 CK

3 K125520103112 Lê Mạnh Tuấn 6/4/1994 K48CCM.01 CK

4 K125520103234 Nguyễn Văn Việt 16/11/94 K48CCM.02 CK

5 K125520103084 Phạm Duy Khánh 17/08/94 K48CCM.01 CK

6 K125520103239 Lý Thị Việt Hà 26/07/94 K48KCK.01 CK

7 K125520103377 Trần Khắc Quân 27/05/94 K48CCM.01 CK

8 K125520103236 Lương Văn Độ 19/05/93 K48CCM.01 CK

9 K125520103282 Đỗ Quốc Huy 16/06/94 K48KCK.01 CK

10 K125520103100 Nguyễn Trung Thành 13/07/94 K48KCK.01 CK

11 K125520103077 Dương Quốc Hiển 8/10/1993 K48CCM.02 CK

12 DTK1151010506 Dương Xuân Huy 2/10/1993 K48KCK.01 CK

13 DTK1151010715 Nguyễn Quốc Huy 18/09/93 K47CĐT.01 CK

14 DTK1151010280 Triệu Văn Chung 15/09/93 K47CCM.04 CK

15 DTK1151010296 Nguyễn An Khánh 4/10/1992 K47CCM.05 CK

1 K125520103168 Hà Xuân Trưởng 15/04/93 K48CLK.01 CK

2 K125520103458 Dương Tuấn Anh 13/09/94 K49KC.04 CK

3 K125520103133 Nguyễn Văn Hảo 24/12/94 K49KC.04 CK

4 K125520103160 Ngô Sinh Thời 9/11/1994 K48CLK.01 CK
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STT Mã nhóm MSSV Họ Tên Ngày sinh Tên lớp Khoa

5 K125520103136 Phạm Văn Hòa 28/09/94 K48CLK.01 CK

6 K125520103459 Nguyễn Tiến Dũng 21/06/94 K48KCK.01 CK

7 K125520103056 Vương Văn Vượng 5/6/1993 K48CĐL.01 CK

8 K125520103227 Nguyễn Minh Tuấn 8/11/1994 K48KCK.01 CK

9 K125520114104 Trần Quốc Trung 10/2/1994 K48CĐT.01 CK

10 DTK1051010587 Đàm Văn Hùng 10/3/1992 K1 CN-CTM.01 SP

1 K125520103015 Nguyễn Văn Giang 25/12/94 K48CĐL.01 CK

2 K125520103302 Nguyễn Văn Quyền 12/6/1994 K48CĐL.01 CK

3 K125520103025 Vũ Văn Huy 25/07/94 K48CCM.02 CK

4 K125520103233 Nguyễn Văn Hà 6/2/1994 K48CCM.02 CK

5 K125520103232 Trần Giang Sơn 8/5/1994 K48CLK.01 CK

6 K125520103053 Nguyễn Đức Trung 12/6/1994 K48CCM.01 CK

7 K125520103013 Bàng Trung Đức 7/7/1994 K48CĐL.01 CK

8 K125520103382 Hoàng Viết Sơn 10/10/1993 K48CĐL.01 CK

9 DTK0951010544 Bùi Đình Du 9/3/1990 K47CCM.04 CK

10 DTK1151020073 Nguyễn Văn Hải 10/3/1993 K47TBĐ.01 KD

11 K125520103034 Nguyễn Đức Nghĩa 19/05/94 K48CCM.02 CK

12 K125520103461 Phan Văn Mạnh 12/9/1994 K49KC.06 CK

13 K125520103037 Nguyễn Văn Quý 18/01/93 K48CCM.02 CK

14 K125520103300 Nguyễn Văn Quang 19/09/94 K48CCM.02 CK

15 DTK0951010900 Tạ Duy Lương 15/02/90 K47CCM.02 CK

1 K125520103299 Đỗ Mạnh Quân 28/02/94 K48CCM.02 CK

2 K125520103249 Nguyễn Văn Chình 13/11/94 K48CCM.01 CK

3 K125520114084 Lê Đình Ngọc 16/07/94 K48CĐT.01 CK

4 K125520103086 Giáp Văn Kiều 23/05/94 K48CCM.02 CK

5 K125520114027 Nguyễn Văn Liên 2/5/1993 K48CĐT.01 CK

6 K125520114052 Lê Tuấn Vũ 1/5/1994 K48CĐT.01 CK

7 K125520103103 Hà Văn Thiệu 2/7/1993 K48CCM.02 CK

8 K125520103432 Lê Công Tuấn 23/03/94 K48KCK.01 CK

9 K125520114066 Phạm Hùng Cường 2/11/1993 K48CĐT.01 CK

10 DTK0951010405 Nguyễn Quốc Huy 30/08/91 K48CCM.01 CK

1 K125520103168 Hà Xuân Trưởng 15/04/93 K48CLK.01 CK

2 K125520103157 Đỗ Văn Thái 27/11/94 K48CLK.01 CK

3 K125520103458 Dương Tuấn Anh 13/09/94 K49KC.04 CK

4 K125520103133 Nguyễn Văn Hảo 24/12/94 K49KC.04 CK

5 K125520103459 Nguyễn Tiến Dũng 21/06/94 K48KCK.01 CK

6 K125520103233 Nguyễn Văn Hà 6/2/1994 K48CCM.02 CK

7 K125520103025 Vũ Văn Huy 25/07/94 K48CCM.02 CK

8 K125520103232 Trần Giang Sơn 8/5/1994 K48CLK.01 CK

9 K125520103013 Bàng Trung Đức 7/7/1994 K48CĐL.01 CK
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STT Mã nhóm MSSV Họ Tên Ngày sinh Tên lớp Khoa

10 DTK0951010900 Tạ Duy Lương 15/02/90 K47CCM.02 CK

11 DTK1051010587 Đàm Văn Hùng 10/3/1992 K1 CN-CTM.01 SP

12 K125520103053 Nguyễn Đức Trung 12/6/1994 K48CCM.01 CK

1 DTK1051010617 Dương Văn Tố 20/08/92 K47CCM.03 CK

2 K125520114039 Nông Văn Thiệp 9/2/1993 K48CĐT.01 CK

3 K125520114007 Sằm Văn Công 8/12/1994 K48CĐT.01 CK

4 K125520103221 Nguyễn Văn Tùng 25/10/94 K48KCK.01 CK

5 K125520103207 Hoàng Văn Nhớ 8/10/1994 K48KCK.01 CK

6 K125520103342 Dương Công Định 11/9/1994 K48CCM.02 CK

7 K125520103187 Dương Hoàng Giang 18/12/92 K48KCK.01 CK

8 K125520103364 Triệu Đức Kiên 28/12/94 K48CCM.02 CK

9 K125520103367 Lê Văn Lưu 29/09/94 K48CCM.02 CK

10 K125520103390 Vũ Xuân Thành 20/10/93 K48KCK.01 CK

11 K125520103401 Lục Văn Tùng 1/8/1994 K48CCM.02 CK

12 K125520114052 Lê Tuấn Vũ 1/5/1994 K48CĐT.01 CK

1 K125520103084 Phạm Duy Khánh 17/08/94 K48CCM.01 CK

2 K125520103239 Lý Thị Việt Hà 26/07/94 K48KCK.01 CK

3 K125520103112 Lê Mạnh Tuấn 6/4/1994 K48CCM.01 CK

4 K125520103234 Nguyễn Văn Việt 16/11/94 K48CCM.02 CK

5 K125520103177 Nguyễn Mạnh Cường 30/06/94 K48CCM.02 CK

6 K125520103108 Ngô Minh Toàn 27/07/94 K48CCM.01 CK

7 K125520103060 Nguyễn Anh Bằng 11/2/1994 K48CCM.02 CK

8 K125520103236 Lương Văn Độ 19/05/93 K48CCM.01 CK

9 K125520103065 Dương Văn Dũng 23/08/93 K48CCM.02 CK

10 K125520103077 Dương Quốc Hiển 8/10/1993 K48CCM.02 CK

11 K125520103104 Dương Hồng Thịnh 17/11/94 K48KCK.01 CK

12 K125520103022 Dương Mạnh Hoàng 20/09/94 K48CCM.02 CK

13 DTK1151010715 Nguyễn Quốc Huy 18/09/93 K47CĐT.01 CK

14 DTK1151010296 Nguyễn An Khánh 4/10/1992 K47CCM.05 CK

15 DTK1151010280 Triệu Văn Chung 15/09/93 K47CCM.04 CK

1 K125520103015 Nguyễn Văn Giang 25/12/94 K48CĐL.01 CK

2 K125520103302 Nguyễn Văn Quyền 12/6/1994 K48CĐL.01 CK

3 K125520103034 Nguyễn Đức Nghĩa 19/05/94 K48CCM.02 CK

4 K125520103461 Phan Văn Mạnh 12/9/1994 K49KC.06 CK

5 K125520103037 Nguyễn Văn Quý 18/01/93 K48CCM.02 CK

6 K125520103028 Nguyễn Trung Kiên 5/12/1994 K48CLK.01 CK

7 K125520103055 Trần Anh Tuấn 28/03/94 K48CLK.01 CK

8 K125520103124 Nông Tiến Dũng 21/08/94 K48CLK.01 CK

9 K125520103300 Nguyễn Văn Quang 19/09/94 K48CCM.02 CK

10 K125520103277 Vi Văn Hiếu 22/12/94 K48CĐL.01 CK
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STT Mã nhóm MSSV Họ Tên Ngày sinh Tên lớp Khoa

11 303H314 DTK1151010446 Nguyễn Văn Hùng 5/3/1993 K48CLK.01 CK

1 K125520103060 Nguyễn Anh Bằng 11/2/1994 K48CCM.02 CK

2 K125520103108 Ngô Minh Toàn 27/07/94 K48CCM.01 CK

3 K125520103234 Nguyễn Văn Việt 16/11/94 K48CCM.02 CK

4 K125520103239 Lý Thị Việt Hà 26/07/94 K48KCK.01 CK

5 K125520103112 Lê Mạnh Tuấn 6/4/1994 K48CCM.01 CK

6 K125520103236 Lương Văn Độ 19/05/93 K48CCM.01 CK

7 K125520103377 Trần Khắc Quân 27/05/94 K48CCM.01 CK

8 K125520103077 Dương Quốc Hiển 8/10/1993 K48CCM.02 CK

9 K125520103168 Hà Xuân Trưởng 15/04/93 K48CLK.01 CK

10 K125520103056 Vương Văn Vượng 5/6/1993 K48CĐL.01 CK

11 DTK1151010296 Nguyễn An Khánh 4/10/1992 K47CCM.05 CK

12 DTK1151010280 Triệu Văn Chung 15/09/93 K47CCM.04 CK

13 DTK1051010587 Đàm Văn Hùng 10/3/1992 K1 CN-CTM.01 SP

1 DTK1051010617 Dương Văn Tố 20/08/92 K47CCM.03 CK

2 K125520103388 Nguyễn Văn Thân 7/2/1992 K48KCK.01 CK

3 K125520103351 Trịnh Văn Hùng 10/6/1994 K48CLK.01 CK

4 K125520114039 Nông Văn Thiệp 9/2/1993 K48CĐT.01 CK

5 K125520114007 Sằm Văn Công 8/12/1994 K48CĐT.01 CK

6 K125520103221 Nguyễn Văn Tùng 25/10/94 K48KCK.01 CK

7 K125520103207 Hoàng Văn Nhớ 8/10/1994 K48KCK.01 CK

8 K125520103187 Dương Hoàng Giang 18/12/92 K48KCK.01 CK

9 K125520103342 Dương Công Định 11/9/1994 K48CCM.02 CK

10 K125520103364 Triệu Đức Kiên 28/12/94 K48CCM.02 CK

11 K125520103367 Lê Văn Lưu 29/09/94 K48CCM.02 CK

12 K125520103101 Nguyễn Minh Thắng 18/07/94 K48CCM.02 CK

13 K125520103063 Phan Văn Chung 18/04/94 K48CCM.02 CK

14 K125520103079 Đỗ Hữu Hoàn 6/1/1994 K48CCM.01 CK

15 K125520103064 Nông Văn Dinh 20/01/94 K48KCK.01 CK

1 K125520103084 Phạm Duy Khánh 17/08/94 K48CCM.01 CK

2 K125520103177 Nguyễn Mạnh Cường 30/06/94 K48CCM.02 CK

3 K125520103015 Nguyễn Văn Giang 25/12/94 K48CĐL.01 CK

4 K125520103022 Dương Mạnh Hoàng 20/09/94 K48CCM.02 CK

5 K125520103302 Nguyễn Văn Quyền 12/6/1994 K48CĐL.01 CK

6 K125520103233 Nguyễn Văn Hà 6/2/1994 K48CCM.02 CK

7 K125520103027 Ngô Văn Khang 14/10/94 K48CCM.02 CK

8 K125520103051 Nguyễn Tiến Trang 12/10/1994 K48CCM.01 CK

9 K125520103232 Trần Giang Sơn 8/5/1994 K48CLK.01 CK

10 K125520103053 Nguyễn Đức Trung 12/6/1994 K48CCM.01 CK

11 K125520103013 Bàng Trung Đức 7/7/1994 K48CĐL.01 CK
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STT Mã nhóm MSSV Họ Tên Ngày sinh Tên lớp Khoa

12 DTK1151010715 Nguyễn Quốc Huy 18/09/93 K47CĐT.01 CK

13 DTK1051010526 Nguyễn Văn Ngọc 3/12/1992 K1 CN-KTO.01

14 DTK1151010446 Nguyễn Văn Hùng 5/3/1993 K48CLK.01 CK

15 DTK0951010544 Bùi Đình Du 9/3/1990 K47CCM.04 CK

1 K125520103458 Dương Tuấn Anh 13/09/94 K49KC.04 CK

2 K125520103157 Đỗ Văn Thái 27/11/94 K48CLK.01 CK

3 K125520103133 Nguyễn Văn Hảo 24/12/94 K49KC.04 CK

4 K125520103459 Nguyễn Tiến Dũng 21/06/94 K48KCK.01 CK

5 K125520103028 Nguyễn Trung Kiên 5/12/1994 K48CLK.01 CK

6 K125520103055 Trần Anh Tuấn 28/03/94 K48CLK.01 CK

7 K125520103124 Nông Tiến Dũng 21/08/94 K48CLK.01 CK

8 K125520103277 Vi Văn Hiếu 22/12/94 K48CĐL.01 CK

9 K125520114052 Lê Tuấn Vũ 1/5/1994 K48CĐT.01 CK

10 K125520103103 Hà Văn Thiệu 2/7/1993 K48CCM.02 CK

11 K125520114066 Phạm Hùng Cường 2/11/1993 K48CĐT.01 CK

12 DTK1151010258 Hoàng Văn Thuận 3/12/1992 K48CĐL.01 CK

13 DTK0951010405 Nguyễn Quốc Huy 30/08/91 K48CCM.01 CK

13 nhóm thực hành

Thái Nguyên, ngày 4 tháng 3 năm 2015
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